NAME

Fernets, Walter
Nagel, Dean
Welsh, Darren
Der, Jared
Graham, Dave
Appel, Vern

Der, Dale
Parchewsky, Steve
Andersen, Brian
Smith, Bob
Forsyth, Cliff

Lamarsh, Dave

MASTER BOWLERS ASSOCIATON OF SASKATCHEWAN

1ST

213
-116
9
194
-222
130
72
134
100
-87
53
-76

TEACHING MENS DIVISION
POA STANDINGS - March 21 & 22, 2015

2ND

387
153

TOTAL

600
37
64

152
-67

-162
72
68

303
56
97

-148

3RD

48
264
352

TOTAL

489
513
605
460
206
121
342
220
105
172
111
-134

BEST 3/4

648
629
596
502
428
413
342
286
263
259
177
-58



